
2024-2025 NFRW/TFRW AWARDS DEADLINE DATES 
www.tfrw.org/awards/  

AWARD CONTACT EMAIL 

DEADLINE 
FORM Must be 
Received by 
this DATE 

NFRW AWARDS 

NFRW Club Achievement 
Award 

TFRW President,  
Zenia Warren president@tfrw.org 

June 1, 2025 

Caring for America Award Caring for America Chair, 
Rachael Peters rachael.d.peters@gmail.com 

June 1, 2025 

Armed Services Award Brenda Howard brendaghoward@protonmail.com June 1, 2025 

Literacy and Education Award Barbara Eddleman bgetexastech@gmail.com June 1, 2025 

Americanism Award 2025 Zenia Warren president@tfrw.org June 1, 2025 

TFRW AWARDS 

John Goodwin Tower Award 

(formerly Club Achievement Award) 
Awards Chairman, 
Patty Castillo 

awards@tfrw.org August 1, 2025 

Americanism Recognition 

Award 
Americanism Chairman, 
Rebecca Vajdak rwvajdak@yahoo.com 

August 1, 2025 

Best Newsletter Award & Most 
Improved Newsletter Award 

Public Relations Chairman, 
Crystle Cloud 

pr@tfrw.org August 1, 2025 

Legacy Leadership Award Presidents Council 

Chairman, TFRW Past 

President, Carolyn Hodges, 

TFRW Immediate 

Past President, 

Kit Whitehill, 

TFRW Past 
President, Toni 
Anne Dashiell 

chodges@hodgessw.com 

kbwhitehill@gmail.com 

tad@tdtexas.com 

August 1, 2025 

Elizabeth Cady Stanton 

District Director Award 

DD/DP Training Coordinator 
Chairman, Ronnye Cowell ronnyecowell@gmail.com 

August 1, 2025 

Kay Bailey Hutchison Leadership 

Award 

KBH Leadership Award 
Chairman, Sylvia Gartner 

smgartner@hotmail.com August 1, 2025 

Ten Outstanding Award Chairman, Gail Teegarden gailteegarden7@gmail.com August 1, 2025 

Shooting Star Award 
 

Awards Chairman,  

Patty Castillo 

awards@tfrw.org August 1, 2025 
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